DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

QUALITY INSPECTION SERVICES INC
JAPAN LIMITED

QUALITY INSTALLS LTD

QUALITY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

QUALITY ITEMS UK LIMITED

QUALITY JUNCTION LTD

QUALITY LAWYERS LTD

QUALITY MANAGEMENT AND TRAINING
(PUBLICATIONS) LTD.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUALITY MEASURES LTD
QUALITY MUSIC TEACHERS LIMITED
QUALITY NUTRITION LIMITED
QUALITY OF LIFE CHARITABLE TRUST
QUALITY PAINTING & DECORATING
SERVICES LTD
QUALITY PAVING LIMITED
QUALITY PHARMA CONSULTING LIMITED
QUALITY + COFFEE SHOP AND ICE
CREAM PALOUR LTD
QUALITY POINT LTD
QUALITY PRODUCTS BG
LIMITED/QUALITY BRIC
LIMITED
QUALITY PROFESSIONAL PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED
QUALITY PURCHASING SYSTEMS LTD
QUALITY RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED
QUALITY RESPONSE LIMITED
QUALITY RISK SOLUTIONS LTD
QUALITY SERVICE PROVIDER LTD
THE QUALITY SOCIAL HOUSING COMPANY
LIMITED
QUALITY STUDENT LANDLORDS LTD
(QSL) LIMITED
QUALITY SUPERMARKET BIRMINGHAM LTD
QUALITY SUPPLIERS LIMITED
QUALITY SURVEYORS LIMITED
QUALITY SYSTEM ASSESSMENTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
QUALITY TAX LTD
QUALITY TAX ADVISOR'S LTD
QUALITY TIME CARE LTD

QUALITY TOOLING (NORTH EAST) LIMITED

QUALITY TRAFFIC SURVEYS LIMITED
QUALITY TRAVEL AGENTS LIMITED
QUALITY 2000 LIMITED

QUALITY VEHICLE LOGISTICS LTD
QUALPRO GREECE LTD.

QUALSURE ASSOCIATES LTD
QUALYTA (HOMES) LIMITED
QUAMBOO LIMITED

QUANAST SERVICES

QUAN GARDEN ART UK LTD
QUANPET LTD

QUANTAC LIMITED

09935567

06060477
08467741
10376507
09549312
07765862
03141184

04401368
08152887
08014671
06066635
02438028
10547016

04631815
06220265
09926390

09939978
07386955

07469463

04410497
04339176

03692414
09113763
10483270
07850004

10455916

10555391
01554032
07763574
08829525

09939626
08467570
03363263
03627750
07340448
07763519
04536036
10066300
08348246
08431418
07481945
09938137
01279176
09145634
10109798
01917612

U000 0UQ000E0 U W™ ™
QO S OISO % N SO GO S ¢ i i

05/01/2018

09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
06/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018

QUALITY INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISOR'S LTD

QUALITY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
QUANTA CONTRACTS LIMITED
QUANTACY LIMITED

QUANT AND SONS LTD

QUANTAUK LIMITED

QUANTA WORLD LIMITED
QUANTBET LIMITED

QUANT CAST TRADING LIMITED
QUANTEAM UK LIMITED
QUANTEDA INITIATIVE LIMITED
QUANTEDA INITIATIVE LIMITED
QUANTEMOL LIMITED

QUANTEX PATENTS LIMITED
QUANTICA GROUP LIMITED

QUANTIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUANTIFIED SOLUTIONS LTD

QUANTIL LIMITED

QUANTIL AGRICULTURE LIMITED

QUANTIM LIMITED

QUANTIM LIMITED

QUANTION CONSULTING LTD

QUANTITY SOLUTIONS LTD

QUANTITY SURVEYING SERVICES
(LONDON) LIMITED

QUANTITY SURVEYORS INTERNATIONAL

QUANTOCIUS LIMITED

QUANTOCIUS LIMITED

QUANTOCK CLOTHING LTD

QUANTOCK VETERINARY HOSPITAL LIMITED

QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD
QUANTRILL PROPERTIES LIMITED
QUANTTUM SURVEYING LIMITED

QUANTUM AFFORDABLE STRATEGIES LTD
QUANTUM ARBITER LIMITED

QUANTUM BLUE LTD

QUANTUM BLUE LTD

QUANTUM BREAKTHROUGHS LIMITED
QUANTUM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
QUANTUM CLINIC LIMITED

QUANTUM COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUANTUM DATA AND SECURITY LIMITED
QUANTUM DATA AND SECURITY LIMITED
QUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED
QUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED
QUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED
QUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED
QUANTUM ES LIMITED

QUANTUM ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
QUANTUM ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

QUANTUM EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
QUANTUM EXHIBITION CENTRE
LIMITED/QUANTUM HQ LTD

QUANTUM FILMS LIMITED

QUANTUM FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

08467646

01817981
04378732
08123807
09525028
08812598
08777212
09381495
09314783
06333237
11135166
11135166
05048184
04628133
02456712
05428100
08971379
00998005
03335253
06463278
06463278
10115657
08918584
06898465

04979141
11138465
11138465
08880389
07179413
04137019
00671746
09938440
10382632
03419157
11134239
11134239
04309095
06741412
08828275
09187241
11139763
11139763
07067899
07067899
07067899
07067899
06535955
09455451
02947971

03422340
09732997

03148578
09621151

05/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018



