DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
OUALITY INSPECTION SERVICES INC	09935567	(D4)	05/01/2018	QUALITY INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL	08467646	(E1)	05/01/2018
JAPAN LIMITED		(,	, ,	ADVISOR'S LTD		(/	,,
QUALITY INSTALLS LTD	06060477	(D4)	09/01/2018	QUALITY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	01817981	(D4)	04/01/2018
QUALITY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD	08467741	(E1)	05/01/2018	QUANTA CONTRACTS LIMITED	04378732	(E1)	05/01/2018
QUALITY ITEMS UK LIMITED	10376507	(D1)	04/01/2018	QUANTACY LIMITED	08123807	(D1)	04/01/2018
QUALITY JUNCTION LTD	09549312	(D1)	08/01/2018	QUANT AND SONS LTD	09525028	(D1)	08/01/2018
QUALITY LAWYERS LTD	07765862	(E1)	05/01/2018	QUANTAUK LIMITED	08812598	(D1)	04/01/2018
QUALITY MANAGEMENT AND TRAINING	03141184	(D4)	03/01/2018	QUANTA WORLD LIMITED	08777212	, ,	05/01/2018
(PUBLICATIONS) LTD.				QUANTBET LIMITED	09381495		03/01/2018
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED				QUANT CAST TRADING LIMITED	09314783	, ,	05/01/2018
QUALITY MEASURES LTD	08152887		09/01/2018	QUANTEAM UK LIMITED	06333237		03/01/2018
QUALITY MUSIC TEACHERS LIMITED	08014671		03/01/2018		11135166		05/01/2018
QUALITY NUTRITION LIMITED	06066635		08/01/2018	QUANTEDA INITIATIVE LIMITED	11135166	,	05/01/2018
QUALITY OF LIFE CHARITABLE TRUST	02438028	. ,	09/01/2018 09/01/2018	QUANTEMOL LIMITED	05048184	, ,	08/01/2018
QUALITY PAINTING & DECORATING SERVICES LTD	10547016	(D4)	09/01/2018	QUANTEX PATENTS LIMITED QUANTICA GROUP LIMITED	04628133 02456712	, ,	08/01/2018 08/01/2018
QUALITY PAVING LIMITED	04631815	(D4)	09/01/2018	QUANTIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED		, ,	04/01/2018
QUALITY PHARMA CONSULTING LIMITED	06220265		06/01/2018	QUANTIFIED SOLUTIONS LTD	08971379		03/01/2018
OUALITY + COFFEE SHOP AND ICE	09926390		04/01/2018	QUANTIL LIMITED	00998005		03/01/2018
CREAM PALOUR LTD	09920390	(D1)	04/01/2010	QUANTIL AGRICULTURE LIMITED	03335253	, ,	03/01/2018
QUALITY POINT LTD	09939978	(D4)	08/01/2018	OUANTIM LIMITED	06463278	. ,	05/01/2018
OUALITY PRODUCTS BG	07386955	. ,	03/01/2018	QUANTIM LIMITED	06463278	` '	04/01/2018
LIMITED/QUALITY BRIC		(/	,,		10115657	, ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED				QUANTITY SOLUTIONS LTD	08918584		03/01/2018
QUALITY PROFESSIONAL PARTNERSHIP	07469463	(E1)	05/01/2018	QUANTITY SURVEYING SERVICES	06898465	(D1)	05/01/2018
LIMITED				(LONDON) LIMITED			
QUALITY PURCHASING SYSTEMS LTD	04410497	(D1)	08/01/2018	QUANTITY SURVEYORS INTERNATIONAL	04979141	(D4)	09/01/2018
QUALITY RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY	04339176	(D4)	05/01/2018	QUANTOCIUS LIMITED	11138465	(C1)	08/01/2018
LIMITED				QUANTOCIUS LIMITED	11138465	(B1)	08/01/2018
QUALITY RESPONSE LIMITED	03692414	(C3)	05/01/2018	QUANTOCK CLOTHING LTD	08880389	(C3)	04/01/2018
QUALITY RISK SOLUTIONS LTD	09113763	(E1)	05/01/2018	QUANTOCK VETERINARY HOSPITAL LIMITED	07179413	(C2)	03/01/2018
QUALITY SERVICE PROVIDER LTD	10483270	. ,	03/01/2018	QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD	04137019	, ,	08/01/2018
THE QUALITY SOCIAL HOUSING COMPANY	07850004	(D4)	05/01/2018	QUANTRILL PROPERTIES LIMITED	00671746		04/01/2018
LIMITED				QUANTTUM SURVEYING LIMITED	09938440		08/01/2018
QUALITY STUDENT LANDLORDS LTD	10455916	(D4)	08/01/2018	QUANTUM AFFORDABLE STRATEGIES LTD	10382632		08/01/2018
(QSL) LIMITED	40555004		00/04/0040	QUANTUM ARBITER LIMITED	03419157	, ,	04/01/2018
QUALITY SUPERMARKET BIRMINGHAM LTD	10555391		09/01/2018	QUANTUM BLUE LTD	11134239	, ,	05/01/2018
QUALITY SUPPLIERS LIMITED	01554032	. ,	03/01/2018	QUANTUM BLUE LTD	11134239	, ,	05/01/2018
QUALITY SURVEYORS LIMITED	07763574 08829525		05/01/2018 04/01/2018	QUANTUM BREAKTHROUGHS LIMITED	04309095 06741412	, ,	09/01/2018 04/01/2018
QUALITY SYSTEM ASSESSMENTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00029323	(1)4)	04/01/2010	QUANTUM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED QUANTUM CLINIC LIMITED	08828275	, ,	05/01/2018
OUALITY TAX LTD	09939626	(F1)	05/01/2018	QUANTUM COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED			05/01/2018
QUALITY TAX ADVISOR'S LTD	08467570		05/01/2018	OUANTUM DATA AND SECURITY LIMITED	11139763	, ,	09/01/2018
QUALITY TIME CARE LTD	03363263	. ,	09/01/2018	QUANTUM DATA AND SECURITY LIMITED	11139763	, ,	09/01/2018
QUALITY TOOLING (NORTH EAST) LIMITED		/	05/01/2018	QUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED	07067899	, ,	04/01/2018
QUALITY TRAFFIC SURVEYS LIMITED	07340448		04/01/2018	QUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED	07067899		04/01/2018
QUALITY TRAVEL AGENTS LIMITED	07763519	. ,	05/01/2018	QUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED	07067899	, ,	04/01/2018
QUALITY 2000 LIMITED	04536036	. ,	09/01/2018	OUANTUMDX SEQUENCING LIMITED	07067899	, ,	04/01/2018
QUALITY VEHICLE LOGISTICS LTD	10066300	(D4)	06/01/2018	QUANTUM ES LIMITED	06535955	(D1)	03/01/2018
QUALPRO GREECE LTD.	08348246	(D4)	09/01/2018	QUANTUM ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09455451	(D1)	08/01/2018
QUALSURE ASSOCIATES LTD	08431418	(C3)	08/01/2018	QUANTUM ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENTS	02947971	(D1)	08/01/2018
QUALYTA (HOMES) LIMITED	07481945	(D4)	04/01/2018	LIMITED			
QUAMBOO LIMITED	09938137	(D4)	08/01/2018	QUANTUM EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03422340	(D1)	05/01/2018
QUANAST SERVICES	01279176		03/01/2018	QUANTUM EXHIBITION CENTRE	09732997	(B2)	04/01/2018
QUAN GARDEN ART UK LTD	09145634		05/01/2018	LIMITED/QUANTUM HQ LTD			
QUANPET LTD	10109798		05/01/2018	QUANTUM FILMS LIMITED	03148578		03/01/2018
QUANTAC LIMITED	01917612	(D4)	09/01/2018	QUANTUM FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	09621151	(D1)	03/01/2018